
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Lauren Mary Mancha Fab Frosting 15.411 1 184.00$   NM

Kaci Wolfe Cpr Lucky Gun Corona 15.565 2  $  138.00 NM

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 15.577 3  $    92.00 10

Kelly Warwick Spark Spin N Toby 19465 15.649 4  $    46.00 9

Paityn Berklund Bristol 15.697 5 8

Carlie Davis Rare Easy Streak 15.763 6 NM

Jennifer Fite Short Man Streakin 15.883 7 NM

2D

Randa Childers So Red Hot 15.966 1 184.00$   NM

Kim Grunkemeyer Cm Catching Fire 16.028 2 138.00$   NM

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.040 3 92.00$     10

Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 16.067 4 46.00$     NM

Audrey Wagner Cash Returns 20733 16.105 5 NM

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.154 6 9

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 16.158 7 8

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.248 8 7

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 16.331 9 6

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.342 10 5

Carol Harris Annettas Firewater 16.363 11 NM

Shawnea Collins Sunday Traffic 22394 16.374 12 NM

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.382 13 4

3D
Jennifer Fite Kelly Edition 16.433 1 184.00$   NM

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 16.437 2 138.00$   10

Olivia Robinson Spicy Robinson 19546 16.457 3 92.00$     NM

Susan Liggitt Cash Nu Jazzman 16.496 4 46.00$     NM

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.527 5 9

Tammie Turner Chief Sug Olena 15921 16.552 6 NM

Caitlyn Springer Arimatuffbully 16.582 7 NM

Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casiono 16.600 8 NM

Jennifer Fite Fitehim 16.676 9 NM

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.679 10 8

Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 16.802 11 7

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 16.852 12 6

Lindsey R Campbell Hickorys Orphan 16.898 13 5

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX - OPEN BARRELS



4D
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 16.962 1 184.00$   10

Susan Liggitt Js Twisted Lil Fling 16.976 2 138.00$   NM

KENDYL CAIN Eyes On Bars Wayman 16.977 3 92.00$     NM

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 17.114 4 46.00$     NM

KENDYL CAIN Heart Of Goldrab 17.209 5 NM

Shylee Vanscoy Raiseyourlevis 17.229 6 NM

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.253 7 9

Jennifer Fite Fling The Ring 17.333 8 NM

Mike Berberich Saturday Nite Feever 17.396 9 8

5D

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.422 1 184.00$   10

Jenna Turner Frenchysruninforcash 15922 17.586 2 138.00$   NM

Sue Minton Zoom 17.632 3 92.00$     9

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.670 4 46.00$     8

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.692 5 7

Ava Mikels Kane Mikels 17.801 6 NM

Kalee LeBlanc King Sir Benjamin 17.838 7 NM

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.856 8 6

Zoie Escobar You Bet Hez Impressive 18.085 9 NM

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 18.804 10 5

Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 18.820 11 NM

Destane Findley Ellie Findley 18.859 12 NM

Christine Harrison Shooter 19.007 13 4

Rosalee Schoonover Carina 1 19.194 14 3

Destane Findley Boone Findley 20.023 15 NM

Emmy Gonzalez Jojo 20.223 16 2

Christine Harrison Snickers 20.240 17 NE

Madelyn Alonso Chapo 20.702 18 NM

Madelyn Alonso Chapo 20.892 19 NM

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 28.393 20 1

NTs

Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 99.999 NT

Lacey Koehl Luke-koehl 99.999 NT

Olivia Robinson Pepto Is Platinum 19546 99.999 NT

Lisa Kaul Yhs Tricks N Gogos 99.999 NT

Brandy Davis Ms Josey Shines 21063 116.269 NT

Lynn Hough Trixie 116.583 NT

Avery Davis Horse One Davis 116.589 NT

Alasia Pierre Sycamore Pierre 116.856 NT

Emily Davis Rockinonfrenchinkjets 117.040 NT

Brinn Pohorily Alive And Special 23722 117.053 NT

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 117.154 NT

Braylee Albarado Harley 117.220 NT

Olivia Robinson Fancy Robinson 19546 118.000 NT

Jana Lynn Rudy Streakin' Fame Boy 118.230 NT

Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 118.259 NT

Ava Mikels Dancer Mikels 119.093 NT

Kale Rae Montgomery Anthonytony 122.788 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.649 1 45.00$     6

Randa Childers So Red Hot 15.966 2 NM

2D

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.154 1 45.00$     6

Carol Harris Annettas Firewater 16.363 2 NM

3D

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 16.852 1 45.00$     6

4D

Mike Berberich Saturday Nite Feever 17.396 1 45.00$     6

Sue Minton Zoom 17.632 2 5

Janice Bowman Blue 18.235 3 NM

NTs

Brandy Davis Ms Josey Shines 21063 116.269  NT

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX - SENIOR BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 15.577 1 86.00$     6

2D

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.342 1 52.00$     6

Shawnea Collins Sunday Traffic 22394 16.374 2 34.00$     NM

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.382 3 5

Olivia Robinson Spicy Robinson 19546 16.457 4 NM

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.527 5 4

3D

Lindsey R. Campbell Hickorys Orphan 16.898 1 86.00$     6

4D

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.253 1 52.00$     6

Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.692 2 34.00$     NE

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.856 3 5

Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 17.960 4 NM

Christine Harrison Shooter 19.007 5 4

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 28.393 6 3

NTs

Olivia Robinson Pepto Is Platinum 19546 99.999  NT

Lynn Hough Trixie 116.583  NT

Emily Davis Rockinonfrenchinjets 117.040 NT

Olivia Robinson Fancy Robinson 19546 118.000 NT

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX - ADULT 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lauren Mary Mancha Fab Frosting 15.411 1 100.00$   NM

Paitlyn Berklund Bristol 15.697 2 66.00$     6

2D

Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.040 1 83.00$     6

Audrey Wagner Cash Returns 20733 16.105 2 50.00$     NM

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 16.158 3 33.00$     5

Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.248 4 4

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 16.331 5 3

3D

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 16.437 1 83.00$     6

Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.679 2 50.00$     5

Danielle Bailey Secret's Talk 22259 16.806 3 33.00$     4

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 16.962 4 3

Kendyl Cain Eyes On Bars Wayman 16.977 5 NM

Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 17.114 6 NM

Kendyl Cain Heart Of Goldrab 17.209 7 NM

Shylee Vanscoy Raiseyourlevis 17.229 8 NM

4D

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.422 1 83.00$     6

Mia Kasnow One Too Many Kasnow 17.623 2 50.00$     NM

Maegan Jones Bubblin Fame 17.781 3 33.00$     NM

Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.894 4 NM

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 17.976 5 NM

Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 18.804 6 5

Destane Findley Ellie Findley 18.859 7 NM

Annalise Sager Honey Bunn 19.188 8 NM

Emmy Gonzalez Jojo 19.342 9 4

Madelyn Alonso Chapo 20.702 10 NM

Ava Sandford Knight Sanford 29.406 11 NM

NTs

Lacey Koehl Luke-Koehl 99.999 NT

Izzy Wisener Ms Pistol Annie 99.999 NT

Hailey Butland Tap 99.999 NT

Brinn Pohorily Alive and Special 115.865 NT

Paisely Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 117.154 NT

Zoie Escobar You Bet Hez Impressive 118.180 NT

Paisely Penney Icd Pistol 134.342 NT

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

no entries

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lynn Hough Trixie 22.601 1 63.00$     6

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 22.707 2 5

2D

no qualifiers

3D

Ava Mikels Dancer Mikels 28.164 1 63.00$     NM

Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 39.481 2 NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 42.923 3 6

NTs

Kale Rae Montgomery Anthonytony 99.999 NT

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 99.999 NT

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 29.696 1 59.00$     NM

Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 32.471 2 40.00$     NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 42.923 3 6

NTs

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 99.999 NT

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 99.999 NT

Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 99.999 NT

Hailey Butland Tap 99.999 NT

Ave Sanford Knight Sanford 99.999 NT

Kale Rae Montgomery Anthonytony 99.999 NT

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

no entries

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Brooke Page Km Shock To The Cartel 15.577 10

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.527 9

Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 16.852 8

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.670 7

Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.856 6

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 28.393 5

Brinn Pohorily Alive and Special 115.865 4

Emily Davis Rockinonfrenchinkjets 117.040 3

Paisley Penney Icd Pistol 134.342 2

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Dakota Burey Tf Lick My Lips 69.722  $      1.00 NM

Hadley Haywood 77.291  $      1.00 NM

FEBRUARY 1 LOMAX - FUTURE CHAMPS


